
Sides
Grilled Seasonal Veggies GF VE

Garlic Herb Fingerling Potatoes GF VE

Parmesan Ranch Potatoes GF V

Dauphinoise Potatoes GF V

Honey Harissa Carrots GF V

Apple Cider Brussels GF VE

Lemon Pepper Asparagus GF VE

Sauteed Garlic Butter Veggies GF

Brown Butter Mashed Potatoes GF V

Rustic Garlic Mashed Potatoes GF V

Creamed Corn  GF V

Sesame Broccolini GF VE

Blistered Green Bean GF VE

Vegetable Pilaf VE

GF=Gluten Free
V=Vegetarian

VE=Vegan

$4

$4

$4

$4

$4

$4

$4

$4

$3

$3

$4

$4

$4

$4

Priced per person
12 guest minimum required


